1/7September 2001
■ MEDIUM-SPEED OPERATION
tPHL = tPLH = 65ns (Typ.) at CL = 50 pF and
VDD  = 10V
■ QUIESCENT CURRENT SPECIFIED UP TO
20V
■ 5V, 10V AND 15V PARAMETRIC RATINGS
■ INPUT LEAKAGE CURRENT

QUAD EXCLUSIVE NOR GATE
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP HCF4077BEY
SOP HCF4077BM1 HCF4077M013TR
DIP SOP
查询HCF4077 供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
HCF4077B